Building Business Together

Friday, March 11

12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm

Executive Committee Meeting

Exhibit Set-Up
Registration

Welcome Reception

Saturday, March 12

7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:45am
8:00am
8:15am
9:00am

9:45am
10:00am
10:30pm

10:45am
11:30am
11:45am
12:30am

12:45pm

1:00pm
1:30pm

Breakfast Buffet
Exhibits Show
Registration
Welcome
Business Meeting
Speaker

Speaker

Break
Speaker
Speaker

Speaker
Break
Speaker
Presentation

Presentation

Break
Pro-Logger

Saturday Night CLA Dinner Banquet

6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

Social & Networking
Silent Auction
Dinner
Entertainment

Live Auction

2022 Annual Meeting Agenda

Open Until 9:00pm
Open Until 7:00pm
Sponsored By Bullock Brothers Equipment

Open Until 9:00pm

Jonzi Guill, CLA Communications Director
Chip Capps, CLA Executive Board Chairman
Royal Smith, Executive VP of Operations Enviva

Bob Lussier, TEAM Safe Trucking President
Logger - Great Woods Companies - Safety Testimony

Snacks Sponsored By Associated Hardwoods
Chris Huff, FMIC Safety Video

Dr. John Hatcher, Executive VP NCFA
“Legislative Update”

Scott Dane, ALC Executive Director

Break

Brandon Hendricks & Jim Reaves, MHC Kenworth
“Automation In The Log Woods”

Dereck Breedlove, Vestige View
“Dash Cam Presentation”

Ewell Smith, Timberhauling
“Timberhauling Internet Platform”

Lunch & Afternoon On Your Own

Mike Powell, NC Forestry Association

Host Bar Sponsored By CTW Equipment Company
Items Displayed & Bidding Begins On Silent Auction
CLA Dinner Banquet Sponsored By Forestry Mutual
Rik Roberts, Comedian

Benefit For Log-A-Load For Kids

“Haul Into 2022...Safely”

Conference Room
Harnett Room
Lower Lobby

Riverview Terrace

Grand Concourse

Harnett Room

Lower Lobby
Merrick/Lillington/Caswell
Merrick/Lillington/Caswell
Merrick/Lillington/Caswell
Merrick/Lillington/Caswell

Harnett Room
Merrick/Lillington/Caswell
Merrick/Lillington/Caswell

Merrick/Lillington/Caswell

Merrick/Lillington/Caswell

Merrick/Lillington/Caswell

Merrick/Lillington/Caswell

Merrick/Lillington/Caswell

Grand Concourse

Merrick/Lillington/Caswell
Merrick/Lillington/Caswell
Merrick/Lillington/Caswell
Merrick/Lillington/Caswell




