

2022 Annual Meeting Agenda "Haul Into 2022...Safely"

Friday, March 11

12:00pm	Executive Committee Meeting		Conference Room
1:00pm	Exhibit Set-Up	Open Until 9:00pm	Harnett Room
2:00pm	Registration	Open Until 7:00pm	Lower Lobby
6:00pm	Welcome Reception	Sponsored By Bullock Brothers Equipment	Riverview Terrace

Saturday, March 12					
7:00am	Breakfast Buffet		Grand Concourse		
7:00am	Exhibits Show	Open Until 9:00pm	Harnett Room		
7:00am	Registration		Lower Lobby		
7:45am	Welcome	Jonzi Guill, CLA Communications Director	Merrick/Lillington/Caswell		
8:00am	Business Meeting	Chip Capps, CLA Executive Board Chairman	Merrick/Lillington/Caswell		
8:15am	Speaker	Royal Smith, Executive VP of Operations Enviva	Merrick/Lillington/Caswell		
9:00am	Speaker	Bob Lussier, TEAM Safe Trucking President Logger - Great Woods Companies - Safety Testimony	Merrick/Lillington/Caswell		
9:45am	Break	Snacks Sponsored By Associated Hardwoods	Harnett Room		
10:00am	Speaker	Chris Huff, FMIC Safety Video	Merrick/Lillington/Caswell		
10:30pm	Speaker	Dr. John Hatcher, Executive VP NCFA "Legislative Update"	Merrick/Lillington/Caswell		
10:45am	Speaker	Scott Dane, ALC Executive Director	Merrick/Lillington/Caswell		
11:30am	Break	Break			
11:45am	Speaker	Brandon Hendricks & Jim Reaves, MHC Kenworth "Automation In The Log Woods"	Merrick/Lillington/Caswell		
12:30am	Presentation	Dereck Breedlove, Vestige View "Dash Cam Presentation"	Merrick/Lillington/Caswell		
12:45pm	Presentation	Ewell Smith, Timberhauling "Timberhauling Internet Platform"	Merrick/Lillington/Caswell		
1:00pm	Break	Lunch & Afternoon On Your Own			
1:30pm	Pro-Logger	Mike Powell, NC Forestry Association	Merrick/Lillington/Caswell		

Saturday Night CLA Dinner Ranguet

Suurung Mgm CLA Dinner Dunquei				
6:00pm	Social & Networking	Host Bar Sponsored By CTW Equipment Company	Grand Concourse	
6:00pm	Silent Auction	Items Displayed & Bidding Begins On Silent Auction	Merrick/Lillington/Caswell	
7:00pm	Dinner	CLA Dinner Banquet Sponsored By Forestry Mutual	Merrick/Lillington/Caswell	
8:00pm	Entertainment	Rik Roberts, Comedian	Merrick/Lillington/Caswell	
9:00pm	Live Auction	Benefit For Log-A-Load For Kids	Merrick/Lillington/Caswell	





